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Ranglisten

PLAUSCH-SCHIESSEN 2013

26./27. Juli 2013 im Selgis (S2)

Sieger

1 Eichelberger
2 Binder

3 Weigmann

Rangliste

1 Eichelberger
2 Binder

3 Weigmann

4 Frey

5 Miljevic

6 Siegfried

7 Jauch

8 Siegfried

9 Biedermann
10 Binder

11 Kressibucher
12 Schmitt

13 Steiger

14 Fries

15 Fries

16 Fries

17 Eichelberger
18 Frey

19 Lieb
20 Meier
21 Fretz
22 Bosch
23 Rothlin
24 Steiger
25 Steiger
26 Vetsch
27 Fries
28 Fries
29 Fries

Beat
Thomas
Guido

Beat
Thomas
Guido
Thomas
Ljubomir
Peter
Patrick
Peter
Christian
Thomas
Peter
Beat
Thomas
Cornell
Cornell
Cornell
Beat
Thomas
Stefan
Peter
Alfred
Werner
Amadeo
Thomas
Thomas
Marcel
Cornell
Cornell

Cornell

Magenwil
Geroldswil

Daniken

Magenwil
Geroldswil
Déaniken
Lenzburg
Zirich
Othmarsingen
Wald
Othmarsingen
Vaduz
Geroldswil
Watt

Bellach

Watt
Brttisellen
Bruttisellen
Bruttisellen
Magenwil
Lenzburg
Wangen
Otelfingen
Kloten
Othmarsingen
Gross

Watt

Watt

Grabs
Brttisellen
Brttisellen

Brittisellen
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78
79
66

78
79
66
81
81
50
74
50
81
79
49
64
67
75
75
75
78
81
85
41
46
59
67
67
67
70
75
75
75

10 13
10 13
10 11
10 13
10 13
10 11
10 11
10 9
10 7
10 5
10 3
10 3
10 2
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Eichelberger
Eichelberger
Eichelberger
Binder
Biedermann
Frey

Miljevic

Lieb

Lieb
Eggenberger
Kienle

Meier

Fretz
Kressibucher
Siegfried
Steiner
Weigmann
Rickenbach
Frey

Miljevic
Schnyder
Baumgartner
Lieb
Kressibucher
Steiner
Bdsch

Bosch

Bar
Bernhard
Weigmann
Conrad
Miljevic

Fust
Truttmann
Meier

Jauch
Schmidt

Beat
Beat
Beat
Thomas
Christian
Thomas
Ljubomir
Stefan
Stefan
Roman
Robert
Peter
Alfred
Peter
Peter
Karl
Guido
Markus
Thomas
Ljubomir
Benedikt
Thomas
Stefan
Peter
Karl
Werner
Werner
Franz
Reto
Guido
Philipp
Ljubomir
Simon
Marc
Peter
Patrick

Marcus

Magenwil 78 8
Magenwil 78 8
Magenwil 78 8
Geroldswil 79 8
Vaduz 81 8
Lenzburg 81 8
Zirich 81 8
Wangen 8 8
Wangen 85 8
Grabs 9 8
Birmensdorf 41 7
Otelfingen 41 7
Kloten 46 7
Watt 49 7
Othmarsingen 50 7
Alpthal 54 7
Déaniken 66 7
Altendorf 68 7
Lenzburg 81 7
Zirich 81 7
Euthal 83 7
Schlieren 84 7
Wangen 8 7
Watt 49 6
Alpthal 54 6
Othmarsingen 59 6
Othmarsingen 59 6
Geisenfeld 61 6
Stallikon 66 6
Déaniken 66 6
Balgach 81 6
Zirich 8l 6
Liatisburg Station 88 6
Steinerberg 0O 5
Otelfingen 41 5
Wald 74 5
Daottingen 81 5
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
03
94
95
96
97

Schmidt
Schnyder
Schweizer
Meier
Kellerhals
Bdsch

Bissig

Bissig

Bissig
Bernhard
Rothlin
Vetsch
Baumgartner
Fust

Fust
Rinderknecht
Adolph-Nehrlich
Biedermann
Schmidt
Bischof
Eggenberger
Meier
Dettling
Eggenberger
Hofer
Aregger
Kellerhals
Eichelberger
Schweizer
Fohn

Bissig

Marcus
Benedikt
Beat
Peter
Eric
Werner
Peter
Peter
Peter
Reto
Amadeo
Marcel
Thomas
Simon
Simon
Sebastian
Ralf
Christian
Marcus
David
Roman
Peter
Patrik
Roman
Valentin
Sandra
Eric
Beat
Jurg
Severin

Peter

Dattingen
Euthal
Wigoltingen
Otelfingen
Hagendorf
Othmarsingen
Brunnen
Brunnen
Brunnen
Stallikon
Gross

Grabs
Schlieren
Latisburg Station
Litisburg Station
Gockhausen
Wittenbach
Vaduz
Daottingen
Dietikon
Grabs
Otelfingen
Samstagern
Grabs
Gockhausen
Unterageri
Hagendorf
Magenwil

St. Gallen
Muotathal

Brunnen
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81
83
83
41
53
59
61
61
61
66
67
70
84
88
88
91
73
81
81
85
90
41
82
90
90
93
53
78
85
94
61
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Sieger

1 Siegfried
2 Bdsch

3 Fritschi

Rangliste

1 Siegfried
2 Bdsch

3 Fritschi

4 Siegfried
5 Bdsch

6 Fritschi

7 Bosch

8 Bosch

9 Storto

10 Bdsch

11 Bosch

12 Weigmann
13 Wedekind
14 Wedekind
15 Bdsch

16 Bdsch

17 Bosch

18 Storto

19 Storto
20 Wedekind
21 Siegfried
22 Weigmann
23 Storto

24 Wedekind
25 Fritschi
26 Bar

27 Rickenbach
28 Jacquat
29 Jacquat

Peter
Werner
Kurt

Peter
Werner
Kurt
Peter
Werner
Kurt
Werner
Werner
Paolo
Werner
Werner
Guido
Yves
Yves
Werner
Werner
Werner
Paolo
Paolo
Yves
Peter
Guido
Paolo
Yves
Kurt
Franz
Markus
Georges

Georges

Othmarsingen

Othmarsingen

Zofingen

Othmarsingen
Othmarsingen
Zofingen
Othmarsingen
Othmarsingen
Zofingen
Othmarsingen
Othmarsingen
Butschwil
Othmarsingen
Othmarsingen
Déaniken

Uster

Uster
Othmarsingen
Othmarsingen
Othmarsingen
Butschwil
Butschwil
Uster
Othmarsingen
Déniken
Butschwil
Uster
Zofingen
Geisenfeld
Altendorf
Trimbach

Trimbach
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50
59
54

50
59
54
50
59
54
59
59
70
59
59
66
76
76
59
59
59
70
70
76
50
66
70
76
54
61
68
55
55
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PLAUSCH-SCHIESSEN 2013

26./27. Juli 2013 im Selgis (S2)

Sieger
1 Siegfried
2 Bdsch
3 Schmitt
Rangliste
1 Siegfried
2 Siegfried
3 Bosch
4 Bosch
5 Schmitt
6 Meier
7 Siegfried
8 Bosch
9 Siegfried
10 Bdsch
11 Fritschi
12 Fritschi
13 Storto
14 Timm

15 Adolph-Nehrlich
16 Caravatti
17 Caravatti

18 Fritschi
19 Leuppi
20 Bissig

21 Fritschi
22 Leuppi

23 von Arx
24 Caravatti-Felchlin

25 Timm
26 Meier
27 Bissig

28 Adolph-Nehrlich

29 von Arx

Peter
Werner

Beat

Peter
Peter
Werner
Werner
Beat
Peter
Peter
Werner
Peter
Werner
Kurt
Kurt
Paolo
Jurg
Ralf
Marco
Marco
Kurt
Werner
Johnny
Kurt
Werner
Anna
Susanna
Jurg
Peter
Johnny
Ralf

Anna

Othmarsingen

Othmarsingen
Bellach

Othmarsingen
Othmarsingen
Othmarsingen
Othmarsingen
Bellach
Otelfingen
Othmarsingen
Othmarsingen
Othmarsingen
Othmarsingen
Zofingen
Zofingen
Butschwil
Balgach
Wittenbach
Erlenbach
Erlenbach
Zofingen
Bremgarten
Steinen
Zofingen
Bremgarten
Suhr
Erlenbach
Balgach
Otelfingen
Steinen
Wittenbach
Suhr
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50
59
64

50
50
59
59
64
41
50
59
50
59
54
54
70
71
73
44
44
54
58
63
54
58
59
62
71
41
63
73
59
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30 Bissig Johnny Steinen 63
31 Bernhard Reto Stallikon 66
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26./27. Juli 2013 im Selgis (S2)

Sieger

1 Schmitt

2 Bosch

3 Siegfried

Rangliste

1 Schmitt

2 Bdsch

3 Siegfried

4 Bdsch

5 Fritschi

6 Fritschi

7 Fretz

8 Siegfried

9 Conrad

10 Tobler

11 Timm

12 Dettling

13 Caravatti
14 Bosch

15 Siegfried
16 Weigmann
17 Adolph-Nehrlich
18 Leuppi

19 Meier
20 Stipic
21 Bar
22 Adolph-Nehrlich
23 Jauch
24 Hofer
25 Meier
26 Leuppi
27 Bar
28 Rinderknecht
29 Kellerhals

Beat
Werner

Peter

Beat
Werner
Peter
Werner
Kurt
Kurt
Alfred
Peter
Philipp
Alfred
Jurg
Patrik
Marco
Werner
Peter
Guido
Ralf
Werner
Peter
Martin
Franz
Ralf
Patrick
Valentin
Peter
Werner
Franz
Sebastian

Eric

Bellach
Othmarsingen

Othmarsingen

Bellach
Othmarsingen
Othmarsingen
Othmarsingen
Zofingen
Zofingen
Kloten
Othmarsingen
Balgach
Berneck
Balgach
Samstagern
Erlenbach
Othmarsingen
Othmarsingen
Daniken
Wittenbach
Bremgarten
Otelfingen
Grenchen
Geisenfeld
Wittenbach
Wald
Gockhausen
Otelfingen
Bremgarten
Geisenfeld
Gockhausen

Hagendorf
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64
59
50

64
59
50
59
54
54
46
50
81
42
71
82
44
59
50
66
73
58
41
73
61
73
74
90
41
58
61
01
53

15
14
12
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PLAUSCH-SCHIESSEN 2013

26./27. Juli 2013 im Selgis (S2)

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Leuppi
Schmid

Adolph-Nehrlich

Jauch
Bischof
Schweizer
Meier

Caravatti

Caravatti-Felchlin

Sprenger
Affentranger
Schmid
Schweizer
Meier
Sprenger
Conrad
Schlegel
Bernhard

Schweizer

Werner
Michzel
Ralf
Patrick
David
Beat
Peter
Marco
Susanna
Marco
Urs
Michzel
Jurg
Peter
Marco
Philipp
Adi
Reto

Susanne

Bremgarten
Amriswil
Wittenbach
Wald
Dietikon
Wigoltingen
Otelfingen
Erlenbach
Erlenbach
Amriswil
Allenwinden
Amriswil

St. Gallen
Otelfingen
Amriswil
Balgach
Allenwinden
Stallikon
Balgach
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58
81
73
74
85
83
41
44
62
80
01
81
85
41
80
81
01
66
81
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